Midland Bedlington Terrier Club Championship Show
13th June 2021
RESULTS

Judge: Roy North

Minor Puppy Dog No entries

Puppy Dog Ist Woolytop The Marshman At Padztar

2nd Ozbreeze Surprise Of The Day At Vakurblue

Junior Dog Ist Tunman Full Throttle

Yearling Dog 1st Woolytop The Saxon At Padztar
2nd Plumerias Dolphin Striker (Imp Ita)
3rd Woolytop The Viking

Res Bluesmurf Boogie Woogie

Novice Dog No entries
Graduate Dog No entries
Post Graduate Dog Ist Velvety Chocolate Drizzle

2nd Blue Comet Flash

Limit Dog Ist Woolytop The Pipers Son JW
2nd L’end Show Melody Maker
3rd Rhicullen Rennie Mac
Res Bedlishes Valiant Knight At Devleigh (Imp Rus)

Vhc Bisbee Super Trooper

Open Dog Ist Mollora Red Kite For Tobanie

2nd L'End Show Mystery Uneverse (Imp Rus) JW ShCM
ShCEx OSW

3rd Yarbach Federers Final



Champion Dog 1st

2nd
Veteran Dog 1st
Special Beginners Dog 1st

Ch Tcheria Tcharleston

Ch Woolytop The Wherryman ShCM ShCEx

Jetsway Bollinger

Blue Comet Flash

Dog Challenge Certificate

Woolytop The Pipers Son JW

Reserve Dog Challenge Certificate

CH Tcheria Tcharleston

Best Puppy Dog

Woolytop The Marshman At Padztar

Best Veteran Dog

Jetsway Bollinger

Best Special Beginners Dog

Blue Comet Flash

Minor Puppy Bitch 1st

Puppy Bitch 1st
2nd

3rd

Junior Bitch 1st
2nd
3rd
Res

Vhc

Jobanker Cotton Candy

Miteymidgets Twenty Twenty
Toolbox Yes Why Not At Squidlyannes (Imp Swe)

Woolytop Secret Wispa Among Wallaroo

Janmark Just Do It
Yarbach Mrs Claws
Tunman Tip Top

Paceypaws Patricia

Tunman Trust In Me



Yearling Bitch

Novice Bitch

Graduate Bitch

Post Graduate Bitch

Limit Bitch

Open Bitch

Champion Bitch

Veteran Bitch

Special Beginners Bitch

1st
2nd
3rd

Res

1st

1st

1st
2nd

3rd

1st

2nd
3rd
Res

Vhc

1st
2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

Rathsrigg Rosabella For Tobanie
Woolytop Leading Lady
Tunman Tip Top

Paceypaws Patricia

Woolytop Secret Wispa Among Wallaroo

Miteymidgets Tiewie

Devleigh Wild Child
Pengerrig Pure Heart

Miteymidgets Little Hottie At Squidlyannes

Jobanker Virtuous Veronica

Rathsrigg Willow

Tunman Shine Amite

Miteymidgets Nations Unite At JukenBlu ShCM

Miteymidgets Say Mama

Miteymidgets Love In Bloom JW
Devleigh Dare To Dream

Poppyblu Elara

Ch Tcheria Tcheerleader At Devleigh

Ch Miteymidgets Going Global JW ShCM

Tobanie Earth Song

Nebercrackers Rosie Blue At Timberose ShCM

Tcheria Tydfil Of Pengerrig

PaceyPaws Patricia



Bitch Challenge Certificate

Ch Tcheria Tcheerleader At Devleigh

Reserve Bitch Challenge Certificate

Jobanker Virtuous Veronica

Best Puppy Bitch

Jobanker Cotton Candy

Best Veteran Bitch

Ch Tcheria Tcheerleader At Devleigh

Best Special Beginners Bitch

Paceypaws Patricia

BEST IN SHOW

Woolytop The Pipers Son JW

RESERVE BEST IN SHOW

Ch Tcheria Tcheerleader At Devleigh

BEST OPPERISITE SEX IN SHOW

Ch Tcheria Tcheerleader At Devleigh

BEST PUPPY IN SHOW

Woolytop The Marshman At Padztar

BEST VETERAN IN SHOW

Ch Tcheria Tcheerleader At Devleigh

BEST SPECIAL BEGINNERS IN SHOW

Paceypaws Patricia



